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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Pts. Rk. Rp
34 IM Zimina Olga 2395 ITA 1 ½ 1 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ ½ 0 0 6 47 2425
53 FM Brunello Marina 2354 ITA 1 1 ½ 0 0 1 ½ 1 1 0 0 6 48 2393
82 IM Sedina Elena 2253 ITA ½ ½ 1 0 ½ ½ 0 1 0 1 0 5 86 2287
96 WFM Movileanu Daniela 2213 ITA ½ ½ 0 1 0 0 ½ 0 1 ½ ½ 4,5 109 2077

107 WFM Gueci Tea 2132 ITA ½ 1 ½ 0 0 ½ 0 1 0 ½ 1 5 98 2223
Player overview for ita
Results of the last round for ita

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
11 18 53 FM Brunello Marina 2354 6 0 - 1 6 WGM Hoolt Sarah 2398 31
11 19 34 IM Zimina Olga 2395 6 0 - 1 6 WGM Osmak Iulija 2348 56
11 37 82 IM Sedina Elena 2253 5 0 - 1 5 WGM Gara Ticia 2325 60
11 54 120 WCM Sinitsina Anastassia 2052 4 ½ - ½ 4 WFM Movileanu Daniela 2213 96
11 59 107 WFM Gueci Tea 2132 4 1 - 0 4 WCM Sibajeva Marija 2011 125
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Player details for ita

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res.
IM Zimina Olga  2395 ITA Rp:2425 Pts. 6

1 106 IM Petrenko Svetlana 2136 MDA 4,5 s 1 
2 65 WIM Khomeriki Nino 2308 GEO 5,5 w ½ 
3 98 WIM Isgandarova Khayala 2211 TUR 6 s 1 
4 7 WGM Pogonina Natalija 2478 RUS 7,5 w 1 
5 4 GM Dzagnidze Nana 2528 GEO 8,5 w ½ 
6 12 IM Paehtz Elisabeth 2454 GER 7,5 s ½ 
7 10 GM Hoang Thanh Trang 2459 HUN 7,5 w ½ 
8 8 WGM Girya Olga 2470 RUS 7 s ½ 
9 20 GM Zhukova Natalia 2438 UKR 7,5 w ½ 
10 18 IM Galliamova Alisa 2444 RUS 8 s 0 
11 56 WGM Osmak Iulija 2348 UKR 7 w 0 

FM Brunello Marina  2354 ITA Rp:2393 Pts. 6
1 125 WCM Sibajeva Marija 2011 LTU 4 w 1 
2 6 IM Batsiashvili Nino 2496 GEO 6 s 1 
3 18 IM Galliamova Alisa 2444 RUS 8 w ½ 
4 22 IM Atalik Ekaterina 2429 TUR 6,5 s 0 
5 26 IM Gaponenko Inna 2416 UKR 7,5 w 0 
6 91 WIM Balaian Alina 2229 RUS 6 s 1 
7 16 IM Bodnaruk Anastasia 2446 RUS 6,5 w ½ 
8 95 WFM Zherebtsova Alexandra 2222 RUS 5,5 s 1 
9 30 IM Melia Salome 2400 GEO 6,5 w 1 
10 20 GM Zhukova Natalia 2438 UKR 7,5 s 0 
11 31 WGM Hoolt Sarah 2398 GER 7 w 0 

IM Sedina Elena  2253 ITA Rp:2287 Pts. 5
1 10 GM Hoang Thanh Trang 2459 HUN 7,5 w ½ 
2 16 IM Bodnaruk Anastasia 2446 RUS 6,5 s ½ 
3 24 IM Mkrtchian Lilit 2425 ARM 6,5 w 1 
4 26 IM Gaponenko Inna 2416 UKR 7,5 s 0 
5 38 IM Ziaziulkina Nastassia 2387 BLR 6 w ½ 
6 58 FM Antova Gabriela 2335 ECU 5 s ½ 
7 32 IM Houska Jovanka 2397 ENG 6 w 0 
8 109 WIM Tsiganova Monika 2111 EST 5 s 1 
9 48 Badelka Olga 2362 BLR 6,5 w 0 
10 131 WCM Gundogan Sinem Cagla 1885 TUR 5 s 1 
11 60 WGM Gara Ticia 2325 HUN 6 w 0 

WFM Movileanu Daniela  2213 ITA Rp:2077 Pts. 4,5
1 24 IM Mkrtchian Lilit 2425 ARM 6,5 w ½ 
2 26 IM Gaponenko Inna 2416 UKR 7,5 s ½ 
3 55 WGM Mammadzada Gunay 2348 AZE 7 s 0 
4 129 Parhomenko Margarita 1987 LAT 4 w 1 
5 63 WGM Cosma Elena-Luminita 2316 ROU 5 s 0 
6 131 WCM Gundogan Sinem Cagla 1885 TUR 5 w 0 
7 126 WFM Narva Regina 2000 EST 4 s ½ 
8 118 WIM Makka Ioulia 2069 GRE 5,5 w 0 
9 128 Limanovska Elizabete 1990 LAT 3,5 s 1 
10 116 Azimova Karina 2072 RUS 4 w ½ 
11 120 WCM Sinitsina Anastassia 2052 EST 4,5 s ½ 

WFM Gueci Tea  2132 ITA Rp:2223 Pts. 5
1 35 WGM Tsolakidou Stavroula 2395 GRE 5,5 s ½ 
2 27 IM Szczepkowska Karina 2414 POL 7 w 1 
3 43 WGM Kovanova Baira 2376 RUS 5,5 s ½ 
4 51 IM Lazarne Vajda Szidonia 2355 HUN 6,5 w 0 
5 65 WIM Khomeriki Nino 2308 GEO 5,5 s 0 
6 54 IM Milliet Sophie 2352 FRA 6 s ½ 
7 75 WGM Golubenko Valentina 2271 CRO 6,5 w 0 
8 126 WFM Narva Regina 2000 EST 4 w 1 
9 58 FM Antova Gabriela 2335 ECU 5 s 0 
10 123 WCM Ozbay Ece 2035 TUR 4 s ½ 
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11 125 WCM Sibajeva Marija 2011 LTU 4 w 1 

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr269716.aspx?lan=1
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